
BASE

BASE CARDS 
1 Dansby Swanson Hillsboro Hops™
2 Renato Nunez Midland RockHounds™
3 Jake Thompson Reading Fightin Phils™
4 Omar Garcia Brevard County Manatees™
5 Trey Mancini Bowie Baysox™
6 Jacob Nottingham Stockton Ports™
7 Mallex Smith Gwinnett Braves®
8 Orlando Arcia Biloxi Shuckers™
9 Kevin Padlo Boise Hawks™

10 Luiz Gohara Everett AquaSox™
11 Tyler Alexander Connecticut Tigers™
12 Derek Fisher Lancaster JetHawks™
13 Cody Ponce Wisconsin Timber Rattlers™
14 Jorge Alfaro Reading Fightin Phils™
15 Brent Honeywell Charlotte Stone Crabs®
16 Kevin Kramer West Virginia Black Bears™
17 Gavin Cecchini Binghamton Mets™
18 Nathan Kirby Wisconsin Timber Rattlers™
19 Ke'Bryan Hayes GCL Pirates™
20 Jomar Reyes Delmarva Shorebirds™
21 Brandon Nimmo Las Vegas 51s™
22 Willy Adames Charlotte Stone Crabs®
23 Brendan Rodgers Grand Junction Rockies™
24 Spencer Adams Winston-Salem Dash™
25 Jose Berrios Rochester Red Wings®
26 Alex Verdugo Rancho Cucamonga Quakes®
27 Mark Zagunis Myrtle Beach Pelicans™
28 Kyle Tucker GCL Astros™
29 Jeff Hoffman New Britain Rock Cats™
30 Victor Robles GCL Nationals™
31 Edwin Diaz Jackson Generals®
32 Tate Matheny Lowell Spinners™
33 Cornelius Randolph GCL Phillies™
34 Nomar Mazara Round Rock Express™
35 Tim Anderson Birmingham Barons®
36 Tyler Kolek Greensboro Grasshoppers®
37 Ruddy Giron Fort Wayne TinCaps™
38 Jesse Winker Pensacola Blue Wahoos™
39 Jorge Mateo Tampa Yankees™
40 Colin Moran Corpus Christi Hooks™
41 Trent Clark AZL Brewers™
42 Mark Appel Fresno Grizzlies™
43 Lewis Brinson Round Rock Express™
44 Eloy Jimenez Eugene Emeralds™
45 Mike Nikorak Grand Junction Rockies™
46 Cody Bellinger Rancho Cucamonga Quakes®
47 Eric Jenkins AZL Rangers™
48 Luke Weaver Palm Beach Cardinals™
49 Austin Meadows Altoona Curve™
50 J.P. Crawford Reading Fightin Phils™
51 Sean Newcomb Mississippi Braves®
52 Luis Ortiz Hickory Crawdads™
53 Alen Hanson Indianapolis Indians™
54 Gleyber Torres Myrtle Beach Pelicans™
55 Yeudy Garcia West Virginia Power™
56 Chad Sobotka Rome Braves®
57 Tyler Beede Richmond Flying Squirrels™



58 Tyler Stephenson Billings Mustangs®
59 Jack Flaherty Peoria Chiefs™
60 David Dahl New Britain Rock Cats™
61 Christin Stewart GCL Tigers™
62 Paul DeJong Johnson City Cardinals™
63 Manuel Margot San Antonio Missions™
64 Nick Travieso Daytona Tortugas™
65 Anderson Espinoza GCL Red Sox™
66 Rob Kaminsky Lynchburg Hillcats™
67 Daniel Robertson Montgomery Biscuits™
68 Christian Arroyo San Jose Giants™
69 Phil Bickford AZL Giants™
70 Chris Shaw Salem-Keizer Volcanoes™
71 Duane Underwood Myrtle Beach Pelicans™
72 Rafael Bautista Potomac Nationals™
73 Bryce Denton GCL Cardinals™
74 Touki Toussaint Rome Braves®
75 Blake Snell Durham Bulls™
76 Jose De Leon Tulsa Drillers™
77 Tyler Nevin Grand Junction Rockies™
78 Brett Phillips Biloxi Shuckers™
79 Trey Michalczewski Winston-Salem Dash™
80 Kyle Zimmer Northwest Arkansas Naturals™
81 Stone Garrett Batavia Muckdogs™
82 Juan Hillman AZL Indians™
83 J.D. Davis Lancaster JetHawks™
84 Corey Black Tennessee Smokies™
85 Beau Burrows GCL Tigers™
86 C.J. McElroy Palm Beach Cardinals™
87 Wei-Chieh Huang Kane County Cougars™
88 Kevin Newman West Virginia Black Bears™
89 Alex Jackson Everett AquaSox™
90 Todd Hankins Akron RubberDucks™
91 Alex Young AZL Diamondbacks™
92 Antonio Santillan AZL Reds™
93 Aaron Blair Gwinnett Braves®
94 Kyle Holder Staten Island Yankees™
95 Kyle Freeland Modesto Nuts™
96 Amed Rosario Binghamton Mets™
97 D.J. Stewart Aberdeen IronBirds®
98 Stephen Gonsalves Fort Myers Miracle™
99 Kolby Allard GCL Braves™

100 Lucas Giolito Harrisburg Senators™
101 Justus Sheffield Lake County Captains™
102 Antonio Senzatela Modesto Nuts™
103 Andrew Moore Everett AquaSox™
104 Spencer Turnbull West Michigan Whitecaps®
105 Mariano Rivera Auburn DoubleDays®
106 Zack Erwin Great Falls Voyagers™
107 Amir Garrett Daytona Tortugas™
108 Ryan McMahon Modesto Nuts™
109 Nick Williams Reading Fightin Phils™
110 Drew Finley Pulaski Yankees™
111 Sean Manaea Midland RockHounds™
112 Reynaldo Lopez Potomac Nationals™
113 Francis Martes Corpus Christi Hooks™
114 Matt Chapman Stockton Ports™
115 Daz Cameron GCL Astros™
116 Josh Staumont AZL Royals™
117 Kohl Stewart Fort Myers Miracle™



118 Jharel Cotton Oklahoma City Dodgers™
119 Dillon Tate Spokane Indians™
120 Bobby Bradley Lynchburg Hillcats™
121 Garrett Whitley GCL Rays™
122 Michael Soroka GCL Braves™
123 Clint Frazier Lynchburg Hillcats™
124 Ozzie Albies Rome Braves®
125 Tyler Glasnow Indianapolis Indians™
126 Rafael Devers Greenville Drive®
127 Andrew Suarez AZL Giants™
128 Austin Riley Danville Braves®
129 Donnie Dewees Eugene Emeralds™
130 Anthony Alford Dunedin Blue Jays™
131 Jahmai Jones AZL Angels™
132 Desmond Lindsay GCL Mets™
133 Lucas Herbert GCL Braves™
134 Keury Mella Daytona Tortugas™
135 Nick Neidert AZL Mariners™
136 Raimel Tapia Modesto Nuts™
137 Billy McKinney Tennessee Smokies™
138 Bradley Zimmer Akron RubberDucks™
139 Peter Lambert Grand Junction Rockies™
140 James Kaprielian GCL Yankees™
141 Gareth Morgan AZL Mariners™
142 Alex Bregman Quad Cities River Bandits™
143 Jesus Tinoco Asheville Tourists®
144 Jeff Degano GCL Yankees™
145 Austin Dean Jupiter Hammerheads™
146 Robert Stephenson Louisville Bats™
147 Carson Fulmer AZL White Sox™
148 Dominic Smith St. Lucie Mets™
149 Brett Lilek Batavia Muckdogs™
150 Ariel Jurado Hickory Crawdads™
151 Alex Reyes Springfield Cardinals™
152 Andrew Benintendi Lowell Spinners™
153 Braden Shipley Mobile BayBears™
154 Nick Gordon Cedar Rapids Kernels™
155 Pierce Johnson Tennessee Smokies™
156 Miguelangel Sierra GCL Astros™
157 Mike Hessman Toledo Mud Hens™
158 Taylor Ward Orem Owlz™
159 Hunter Renfroe El Paso Chihuahuas™
160 Sean Reid-Foley Lansing Lugnuts™
161 Dakota Chalmers AZL Athletics™
162 Tanner Rainey Billings Mustangs®
163 Ashe Russell Burlington Royals™
164 Taylor Clarke Hillsboro Hops™
165 Javier Guerra Fort Wayne TinCaps™
166 Tyler Jay Fort Myers Miracle™
167 Jordan Guerrero Winston-Salem Dash™
168 Josh Sborz Ogden Raptors™
169 Jermaine Palacios GCL Twins™
170 Jake Bauers Montgomery Biscuits™
171 Albert Almora Tennessee Smokies™
172 Josh Naylor GCL Marlins™
173 Forrest Wall Asheville Tourists®
174 Willson Contreras Tennessee Smokies™
175 Drew Jackson Everett AquaSox™
176 Nick Plummer GCL Cardinals™
177 Franklyn Kilome Williamsport Crosscutters™



178 Jarlin Garcia Jacksonville Suns™
179 Andrew Stevenson GCL Nationals™
180 Domingo Acevedo Staten Island Yankees™
181 A.J. Reed Corpus Christi Hooks™
182 Chad Pinder Midland RockHounds™
183 Harold Ramirez Bradenton Marauders®
184 Aaron Judge Scranton/Wilkes-Barre RailRiders™
185 Ian Happ Eugene Emeralds™
186 David Denson Wisconsin Timber Rattlers™
187 Aaron Wilkerson Portland Sea Dogs®
188 Josh Bell Indianapolis Indians™
189 Tyler O'Neill Bakersfield Blaze™
190 Richie Martin Vermont Lake Monsters™
191 Michael Fulmer Erie SeaWolves™
192 Willie Calhoun Ogden Raptors™
193 Lucas Sims Mississippi Braves®
194 Cole Tucker West Virginia Power™
195 Jake Woodford GCL Cardinals™
196 Mike Clevinger Akron RubberDucks™
197 Franklin Barreto Stockton Ports™
198 Braden Bishop Everett AquaSox™
199 Grant Holmes Great Lakes Loons™
200 Julio Urias Oklahoma City Dodgers™

BASE CARD IMAGE VARIATION
8 Orlando Arcia Biloxi Shuckers™

23 Brendan Rodgers Grand Junction Rockies™
25 Jose Berrios Rochester Red Wings®
50 J.P. Crawford Reading Fightin Phils™

100 Lucas Giolito Harrisburg Senators™
125 Tyler Glasnow Indianapolis Indians™
142 Alex Bregman Quad Cities River Bandits™
147 Carson Fulmer AZL White Sox™
152 Andrew Benintendi Lowell Spinners™
197 Franklin Barreto Stockton Ports™

AUTOGRAPH

PRO DEBUT AUTOGRAPHS 
4 Omar Garcia Brevard County Manatees™
7 Mallex Smith Gwinnett Braves®
8 Orlando Arcia Biloxi Shuckers™

13 Cody Ponce Wisconsin Timber Rattlers™
15 Brent Honeywell Charlotte Stone Crabs®
19 Ke'Bryan Hayes West Virginia Power™
23 Brendan Rodgers Grand Junction Rockies™
24 Spencer Adams Winston-Salem Dash™
25 Jose Berrios Rochester Red Wings®
30 Victor Robles GCL Nationals™
32 Tate Matheny Lowell Spinners™
39 Jorge Mateo Tampa Yankees™
54 Gleyber Torres Myrtle Beach Pelicans™
56 Chad Sobotka Rome Braves®
65 Anderson Espinoza GCL Red Sox™
74 Touki Toussaint Rome Braves®
75 Blake Snell Durham Bulls™
79 Trey Michalczewski Winston-Salem Dash™
86 C.J. McElroy Palm Beach Cardinals®



100 Lucas Giolito Harrisburg Senators™
101 Justus Sheffield Lake County Captains™
104 Spencer Turnbull West Michigan Whitecaps®
119 Dillon Tate Spokane Indians™
124 Ozzie Albies Rome Braves®
128 Austin Riley Danville Braves®
129 Donnie Dewees Eugene Emeralds™
130 Anthony Alford Dunedin Blue Jays™
132 Desmond Lindsay GCL Mets™
141 Gareth Morgan AZL Mariners™
142 Alex Bregman Lancaster JetHawks™
151 Alex Reyes Springfield Cardinals™
152 Andrew Benintendi Lowell Spinners™
155 Pierce Johnson Tennessee Smokies™
157 Mike Hessman Toledo Mud Hens™
175 Drew Jackson Everett AquaSox™
183 Harold Ramirez Bradenton Marauders™
184 Aaron Judge Scranton/Wilkes-Barre RailRiders™

PRO PRODUCTION AUTOGRAPHS
PPA-AA Anthony Alford Dunedin Blue Jays™
PPA-AB Alex Bregman Lancaster JetHawks™
PPA-AJ Aaron Judge Scranton/Wilkes-Barre RailRiders™
PPA-AM Austin Meadows Altoona Curve™
PPA-BZ Bradley Zimmer Akron RubberDucks™
PPA-CF Carson Fulmer AZL White Sox™
PPA-DS Dansby Swanson Rome Braves®
PPA-DSM Dominic Smith St. Lucie Mets™
PPA-JB Jose Berrios Rochester Red Wings®
PPA-JH Jeff Hoffman New Britain Rock Cats™
PPA-JM Jorge Mateo Tampa Yankees™
PPA-JN Josh Naylor GCL Marlins™
PPA-KA Kolby Allard GCL Braves™
PPA-TG Tyler Glasnow Indianapolis Indians™
PPA-WA Willy Adames Charlotte Stone Crabs®

DUAL AFFILIATIONS AUTOGRAPHS
DAA-AM Trey Michalczewski Winston-Salem Dash™

Spencer Adams Winston-Salem Dash™
DAA-AP Cody Ponce Wisconsin Timber Rattlers™

Orlando Arcia Biloxi Shuckers™
DAA-AS Ozzie Albies Rome Braves®

Mallex Smith Gwinnett Braves®
DAA-BE Anderson Espinoza GCL Red Sox™

Andrew Benintendi Lowell Spinners™
DAA-GT Gleyber Torres Myrtle Beach Pelicans™

Donnie Dewees Eugene Emeralds™
DAA-HR Ke'Bryan Hayes GCL Pirates™

Harold Ramirez Bradenton Marauders®
DAA-HS Blake Snell Durham Bulls™

Brent Honeywell Charlotte Stone Crabs®
DAA-MJ Aaron Judge Scranton/Wilkes-Barre RailRiders™

Jorge Mateo Tampa Yankees™
DAA-RT Dillon Tate Spokane Indians™

Brendan Rodgers Grand Junction Rockies™

RELIC



PENNANT PATCHES CARDS
PP-AB Alex Bregman Quad City River Bandits™
PP-ABE Andrew Benintendi Lowell Spinners™
PP-AG Amir Garrett Daytona Tortugas™
PP-AJ Aaron Judge Scranton/Wilkes-Barre RailRiders™
PP-AJR A.J. Reed Corpus Christi Hooks™
PP-AM Austin Meadows Altoona Curve™
PP-AR Ashe Russell Burlington Royals™
PP-ARE Alex Reyes Springfield Cardinals™
PP-BR Brendan Rodgers Grand Junction Rockies™
PP-BS Blake Snell Durham Bulls™
PP-BZ Bradley Zimmer Akron RubberDucks™
PP-CF Clint Frazier Lynchburg Hillcats™
PP-CFU Carson Fulmer AZL White Sox™
PP-DC Daz Cameron GCL Astros™
PP-DS Dansby Swanson Hillsboro Hops™
PP-DT Dillon Tate Spokane Indians™
PP-FB Franklin Barreto Stockton Ports™
PP-GH Grant Holmes Great Lakes Loons™
PP-GT Gleyber Torres Myrtle Beach Pelicans™
PP-JA Jorge Alfaro Frisco RoughRiders™
PP-JB Jose Berrios Rochester Red Wings®
PP-JC J.P. Crawford Reading Fightin Phils™
PP-JDL Jose De Leon Tulsa Drillers™
PP-JM Jorge Mateo Tampa Yankees®
PP-JU Julio Urias Oklahoma City Dodgers™
PP-KA Kolby Allard GCL Braves™
PP-LG Lucas Giolito Harrisburg Senators™
PP-MM Manuel Margot Portland Sea Dogs®
PP-NG Nick Gordon Cedar Rapids Kernels™
PP-NM Nomar Mazara Round Rock Express™
PP-OA Orlando Arcia Biloxi Shuckers™
PP-OAL Ozzie Albies Rome Braves®
PP-RD Rafael Devers Greenville Drive®
PP-RS Robert Stephenson Louisville Bats™
PP-TG Tyler Glasnow Indianapolis Indians™
PP-TJ Tyler Jay Fort Myers Miracle™
PP-TK Tyler Kolek Greensboro Grasshoppers®
PP-TM Trey Mancini Bowie Baysox™
PP-VR Victor Robles Auburn DoubleDays®

MANUFACTURED MINOR LEAGUE MASCOT PATCH
MLM-1 Baby Bear Mobile BayBears™
MLM-2 Barley Hillsboro Hops®
MLM-3 Bernie Inland Empire 66ers™
MLM-5 Buddy Pensacola Blue Wahoos™
MLM-6 Bumble Salt Lake Bees™
MLM-7 C. Wolf Erie Seawolves™
MLM-8 Candy Hickory Crawdads™
MLM-9 Champ Vermont Lake Monsters™
MLM-10 Cubbie Iowa Cubs™
MLM-12 Homer Peoria Chiefs™
MLM-14 Hornsby Tulsa Drillers™
MLM-16 Marty Bradenton Marauders™
MLM-17 Mr. Moon Asheville Tourists®
MLM-18 Phinley Clearwater Threshers™
MLM-19 Rally Shark Myrtle Beach Pelicans™
MLM-20 Reedy Rip'It Greenville Drive®
MLM-22 Splash Pelican Myrtle Beach Pelicans™



MLM-23 Ted E. Tourist Asheville Tourists®
MLM-24 Webbly Everett AquaSox™
MLM-25 Wool E. Bull Durham Bulls™

FRAGMENTS OF THE FARM RELICS
FOTF-CC Game-Used Base from Huntington Park Columbus Clippers™
FOTF-CCL Game-Used Home Plate from Huntington Park Columbus Clippers™
FOTF-EPC 2015 Triple-A Championship Game Ticket El Paso Chihuahuas™
FOTF-FRR "Pink in the Park" Promotional Jersey Frisco RoughRiders™
FOTF-HS Outfield Wall from Metro Bank Park Harrisburg Senators™
FOTF-LCC Hair from Jobu Promotional Bobblehad Lake County Captains™
FOTF-LCCA Game-Used Home Plate from Classic Park Lake County Captains™
FOTF-MBP Game-Used Base from Security Bank Ballpark Myrtle Beach Pelicans™
FOTF-MRH Promotional Foam Finger Midland RockHounds™
FOTF-RB Orange RVA Promotional Jersey Rome Braves®
FOTF-RFS Team Stock Certificate Richmond Flying Squirrels™
FOTF-RRE Game-Used Base from State Mutual Stadium Round Rock Express™
FOTF-RRW "Ugly Christmas Sweater" Promotional Jersey Rochester Red Wings®
FOTF-TD Stadium Seat Back from Fifth Third Field Tulsa Drillers™
FOTF-TMH Field Tarp from Oneok Field Toledo Mud Hens™
FOTF-WCC Game Day Shirt from Director of Smiles, Rhashan Williamsport Crosscutters™

INSERT

PROMO NIGHT UNIFORMS
PNU-1 Brooklyn Cyclones™
PNU-2 Fort Myers Miracle™
PNU-3 El Paso Chihuahuas™
PNU-4 Louisville Bats™
PNU-5 Lakewood BlueClaws™
PNU-6 Durham Bulls™
PNU-7 Lehigh Valley IronPigs™
PNU-8 Ogden Raptors™
PNU-9 Richmond Flying Squirrels™
PNU-10 Myrtle Beach Pelicans™
PNU-11 Aberdeen IronBirds®
PNU-12 Rochester Red Wings®
PNU-13 Altoona Curve™
PNU-14 Frederick Keys™
PNU-15 Eugene Emeralds™
PNU-16 Norfolk Tides™
PNU-17 Midland RockHounds™
PNU-18 Fresno Grizzlies™
PNU-19 Everett AquaSox™
PNU-20 Johnson City Cardinals™

DESTINGUISHED DEBUTS
DD-1 Dansby Swanson Hillsboro Hops™
DD-2 Alex Bregman Quad City River Bandits™
DD-3 Brendan Rodgers Grand Junction Rockies™
DD-4 Dillon Tate Spokane Indians™
DD-5 Kyle Tucker GCL Astros™
DD-6 Tyler Jay Fort Myers Miracle™
DD-7 Andrew Benintendi Lowell Spinners™
DD-8 Carson Fulmer AZL White Sox™
DD-9 Ian Happ Eugene Emeralds™
DD-10 Cornelius Randolph GCL Phillies™
DD-11 Tyler Stephenson Billings Mustangs®



DD-12 Josh Naylor GCL Marlins™
DD-13 Garrett Whitley GCL Rays™
DD-14 Kolby Allard GCL Braves™
DD-15 Trent Clark AZL Brewers™
DD-16 James Kaprielian GCL Yankees™
DD-17 Phil Bickford AZL Giants™
DD-18 Kevin Newman West Virginia Black Bears™
DD-19 Richie Martin Vermont Lake Monsters™
DD-20 Ashe Russell Burlington Royals™
DD-21 Beau Burrows GCL Tigers™
DD-22 Nick Plummer GCL Cardinals™
DD-23 D.J. Stewart Aberdeen IronBirds™
DD-24 Taylor Ward Orem Owlz™
DD-25 Mike Nikorak Grand Junction Rockies™

BASE CARD IMAGE VARIATION
8 Orlando Arcia Biloxi Shuckers™

23 Brendan Rodgers Grand Junction Rockies™
25 Jose Berrios Rochester Red Wings®
50 J.P. Crawford Reading Fightin Phils™

100 Lucas Giolito Harrisburg Senators™
125 Tyler Glasnow Indianapolis Indians™
142 Alex Bregman Quad Cities River Bandits™
147 Carson Fulmer AZL White Sox™
152 Andrew Benintendi Lowell Spinners™
197 Franklin Barreto Stockton Ports™

2015 MAKE YOUR PRO DEBUT WINNER
PD-CB Christian Byrnes Durham Bulls™


